CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Transportation Department
Routes by School Name

Don Juan Avila ES
AM Routes

Don Juan Avila ES 7:45 AM Start

Time

Stop Description

Comments

M T WTh F

07:08 AM
07:13 AM
07:16 AM
07:24 AM
07:30 AM

Eastwing @ 100' before Heatherwood (near side)
Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side)

Eastwing @ Oakleigh (near side)

Bottlebrush @ Sugarbush (near side)

Don Juan Avila ES - AM

PM Routes

Don Juan Avila ES 2:05 PM Dismissal (MTWF)

Time

Stop Description

26278 Wood Canyon Dr, AV

Comments

M T WTh F
vlvlivl[ ]Vl

02:12 PM
02:20 PM
02:29 PM
02:34 PM
02:37 PM

Don Juan Avila ES - PM

Bottlebrush @ Sugarbush (near side)

Eastwing @ 100" before Heatherwood (near side)
Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side)

Eastwing @ Oakleigh (near side)

Don Juan Avila ES 12:50 PM (Thurs)

Time

Stop Description

26278 Wood Canyon Dr, AV

Comments

M T WTh F
DOt

12:57 PM
01:05 PM
01:14 PM
01:19 PM
01:22 PM

Don Juan Avila ES - PM

Bottlebrush @ Sugarbush (near side)

Eastwing @ 100' before Heatherwood (near side)
Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side)

Eastwing @ Oakleigh (near side)

26278 Wood Canyon Dr, AV

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.
PM times are approximate stop times only.
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