CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department Routes by School Name

Don Juan Avila ES AM Routes

AWINO			M T W Th F
Don Juan Avila ES 7:45 AM Start			
Time	Stop Description	Comments	
07:08 AM	Eastwing @ 100' before Heatherwood (near side)		
07:13 AM	Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side)		
07:16 AM	Eastwing @ Oakleigh (near side)		
07:24 AM	Bottlebrush @ Sugarbush (near side)		
07:30 AM	Don Juan Avila ES - AM	26278 Wood Canyon Dr, AV	
DM D	4.5.5		
PM Routes			M T W Th F
Don Juan	Avila ES 2:05 PM Dismissal (MTWF)		
<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	Comments	
02:12 PM	Don Juan Avila ES - PM	26278 Wood Canyon Dr, AV	
02:20 PM	Bottlebrush @ Sugarbush (near side)		
02:29 PM	Eastwing @ 100' before Heatherwood (near side)		
02:34 PM	Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side)		
02:37 PM	Eastwing @ Oakleigh (near side)		
			M T W Th F
Don Juan	Avila ES 12:50 PM (Thurs)		
Time	Stop Description	Comments	
12:57 PM	Don Juan Avila ES - PM	26278 Wood Canyon Dr, AV	
01:05 PM	Bottlebrush @ Sugarbush (near side)		
01:14 PM	Eastwing @ 100' before Heatherwood (near side)		
01:19 PM	Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side)		
01:22 PM	Eastwing @ Oakleigh (near side)		
UI.ZZ FIVI	Lastwing @ Oakieigh (Hear Side)		

IMPORTANT